
Varanasi City - Darbhanga Antyodaya Express/15552 - Ant - ECR 
BCY/Varanasi City to DBG/Darbhanga Junction 

11h 30m - 405 km - 7 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BCY Varanasi City 09:25 3 1 0 50 76 NER
2 GCT Ghazipur City 10:50 10:55 5m 2 1 71 65 74 NER
3 BUI Ballia 11:55 12:00 5m 2 1 136 31 65 NER
4 CPR Chhapra Junction 14:10 14:20 10m 2,3 1 202 46 58 NER
5 SEE Sonpur Junction 15:29 15:31 2m 2 1 256 27 56 ECR
6 HJP Hajipur Junction 15:43 15:48 5m 4 1 262 57 55 ECR
7 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 16:45 16:50 5m 1,3,

4
1 316 21 57 ECR

8 SPJ Samastipur Junction 19:20 19:45 25m 4 1 368 32 47 ECR
9 DBG Darbhanga Junction 20:55 2,3 1 405 - 49 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (20:13)

May 21 2024 (20:13)

1

1


